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*TOP TEN PRIVATE EMPLOYERS IN NEWPORT BEACH

BUSINESS NAME

HOAG MEMORIAL HOSPITAL-PRESBYTERIAN

JAMES R GLIDEWELL DENTAL CERA
RESORT AT PELICAN HILL/HOTEL
PACIFIC INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
JAZZ SEMICONDUCTOR

FLETCHER JONES MOTOR CARS INC
CONEXANT SYSTEMS, INC
MINDSPEED TECHNOLOGIES INC
MARRIOTT HOTEL NEWPORT BEACH
BLOOMINGDALES

*Source: City of Newport Beach business license records

BUSINESS DESCRIPTION

SPECIALTY HOSPITALS, EXCEPT PS
MEDICAL LABORATORIES

REAL ESTATE AGENTS & MANAGERS
INVESTMENT ADVISORS

MFG OF SEMICONDUCTORS & RELATED
NEW & USED CAR DEALERS

MISC BUSINESS SERVICES

MFG OF SEMICONDUCTORS & RELATED
HOTELS & MOTELS

DEPARTMENT STORE

#
EMPLOYEES

4284

2470

750

709

554

456

448

427

319

300



