*TOP TEN PRIVATE EMPLOYERS IN NEWPORT BEACH

			#
	BUSINESS NAME	BUSINESS DESCRIPTION	EMPLOYEES
1	HOAG MEMORIAL HOSPITAL-PRESBYTERIAN	SPECIALTY HOSPITALS, EXCEPT PS	4284
2	JAMES R GLIDEWELL DENTAL CERA	MEDICAL LABORATORIES	2470
3	RESORT AT PELICAN HILL/HOTEL	REAL ESTATE AGENTS & MANAGERS	750
4	PACIFIC INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT	INVESTMENT ADVISORS	709
5	JAZZ SEMICONDUCTOR	MFG OF SEMICONDUCTORS & RELATED	554
6	FLETCHER JONES MOTOR CARS INC	NEW & USED CAR DEALERS	456
7	CONEXANT SYSTEMS, INC	MISC BUSINESS SERVICES	448
8	MINDSPEED TECHNOLOGIES INC	MFG OF SEMICONDUCTORS & RELATED	427
9	MARRIOTT HOTEL NEWPORT BEACH	HOTELS & MOTELS	319
10	BLOOMINGDALES	DEPARTMENT STORE	300

^{*}Source: City of Newport Beach business license records